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High Quality Finishes

Easy Access for Maintenance

4mm Ceramic Painted Tempered Glass

Available for Floor Mounts

Easy Monitor-TV Mounting

Aluminum Main Chasis

Key Features

Metal Back Cover
With Venting Holes

Metal Back Cover
With Locking Arm

Lockable Metal
Back Cover

PDU with Current
Circuit Protection &

On-Off Switch

80x80 Internal Fan Spaces
for an Extra Ventilation

VESA Compliant Mounting
Solutions for Monitor and TV to

Turn Display in Any Direction

5 mm Steel Floor Flange &
Adjustable Articulating

Floor Stand

Easy Removable &
Invisible Hinges

Mini PC Area
in VESA Standards

4 mm Ceramic Painted
Tempered Glass  

Show this product
on the website
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Colour Code: BWB Colour Code: BSB

32" 43" 50"49" 55" 65" 75"

Main Features Optional

Custom
Color

Tempered
Glass

Floor 
Mounts

Touch
Screen

Base
Wheels

Fans for
Ventilation

PDU
3 x Socket

Client
Logo

Base
Feets

Lockable
Cover

Not AvailableIncluded On Project

MONITOR ENCLOSURE PACKAGE

32"

43"

49"

50"

55"

65"

75"

Display
(inch)

Mountable Max.
Monitor Dimension

Dimension without
Flange (WxHxD)

Dimension with
Flange (WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

Viewing Area
(WxH)

Dimension
(WxHxD)

Weight
(kg)

435x740x55 mm

570x980x55 mm

645x1115x55 mm

655x1135x55 mm

720x1250x55 mm

845x1470x55 mm

970x1690x55 mm

576x1839x100 mm

710x1939x100 mm

784x1939x100 mm

797x1939x100 mm

860x2044x100 mm

984x2144x100 mm

1112x2244x100 mm

596x1839x400 mm

730x1939x450 mm

804x1939x450 mm

816x1939x450 mm

880x2044x500 mm

1004x2144x550 mm

1200x2244x600 mm

61

76

84

85

100

121

156

393x698 mm

529x941 mm

604x1074 mm

616x1096 mm

680x1210 mm

804x1428 mm

928x1650 mm

655x1930x150 mm

790x2030x150 mm

860x2030x150 mm

870x2030x150 mm

945x2130x150 mm

1065x2230x150 mm

1200x2330x150 mm

64

79

87

88

103

124

159

* Multiple product package sizes may differ from the information written above. Please get information when you order.
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